TOWN OF SOUTH WINDSOR

REFLECTIVE ADDRESS PLACARD ORDER FORM

The Town of South Windsor is offering residents an opportunity to purchase a reflective address marker that fully complies with the Town Addressing Ordinance for the price of \$20.00. The placards will be metal and coated with a reflective material with the address numbers clearly displayed. They will have pre-drilled mounting holes and can be easily attached to mailbox posts. If you are interested, please fill out the form below and send it to the address at the bottom with full payment of \$20.00. The placards will be available for pickup in the Department of Public Works at South Windsor Town Hall. Residents will be notified for pickup.

MAKE CHECKS OUT TO "TOWN OF SOUTH WINDSOR, CT" NAME:

ADDRESS:		

CITY, STATE ZIP:	
•	

PHONE NUMBER:

ADDRESS NUMBER REQUESTED:

MOUNTING PREFERENCE: VERTICAL: _____

HORIZONTAL:

MAIL TO: TOWN OF SOUTH WINDSOR C/O DEPT. OF PUBLIC WORKS 1540 SULLIVAN AVE. SOUTH WINDSOR, CT 06074

ONLY \$20.00!

FOR QUESTIONS CALL 860-644-2511, EXT 344